NATIONAL ASSEMBLY

FOR WRITTEN REPLY

QUESTION NO. 566

DATE OF PUBLICATION IN INTERNAL QUESTION PAPER: 02 MARCH 2018   
(INTERNAL QUESTION PAPER NO. 05)
Ms N K F Hlonyana (EFF) to ask the Minister of Health:
(a) What is the (i) name, (ii) location and (iii) patient capacity of each clinic that does not have a facility manager and (b) what is the reason for this in each case?
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REPLY:
(a) (i), (ii) and (iii)	Please refer to the attached Annexure 

(b) The vacancies in these clinics exist due to people that have left the service through natural attrition such as resignation, retirement, promotion and transfer.

END.
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